
免收加一服务费 10% service charge waived 6051 07872842 2000

午市:                                                                              晚市:
Lunch Session:                                                          Dinner Session:            
最后点餐时间:                          最后点餐时间:              
Last order:                                                                   Last order:              

老火例汤 

是日西汤

丝苗白饭

是日油菜

200ml

200ml

300g

200g

$

$

$

$

38

38

28

38

额外添加 Add-on

海南鸡                                     半只

泰式青咖哩鸡

红酒烩牛尾

肉酱意粉

茄汁焗猪扒饭

白汁鸡皇

卤水牛腱饭

双菇扒西兰花 

扬州炒饭

星州炒米

350g

400g

300g

650g

400g

350g

300g

280g

320g

$148

$108

$118

$118

$128

$108

$108

$  98

$118

$118

海南鸡                                     一只 

海南鸡                                     一只

$

$

288

288
Hainanese Chicken                                                          1 pc

Hainanese Chicken                                                          1 pc

主菜 Main Dish

沙律酱伴吞拿鱼三文治

烧鸡肉三文治

烟火腿三文治

日式鸡肉蛋沙律三文治

日式叉烧三文治

$

$

$

$

$

58

58

58

58

58

三文治 Sandwich

凡惠顾主菜送是日中/西汤乙碗
Complimentary daily Chinese 

or Western soup for ordering main dish

朗
悅
軒

Terrace
Room

单点外卖自取餐单
A La Carte Self-pickup Takeaway Menu

Hainanese Chicken                                                          half pc

Green Curry Chicken, Thai Style

Stewed Ox Tail with Red Wine Sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese

Baked Rice with Pork Chop with Tomato Sauce

Chicken A La King

Marinated Beef Shank Rice

Braised Broccoli with Mushrooms 

Fried Rice, Yeung Chow Style

Stir-fried Vermicelli, Singaporean Style

Chinese Soup 

Western Soup

Steamed Rice

Seasonal Vegetable

Tuna Sandwich with Salad Dressing

Roasted Chicken Sandwich

Gammon Ham Sandwich

Japanese Chicken and Egg Salad Sandwich

Japanese Chashu Sandwich

12:00-15:00                         18:00-22:00
14:30                                      21:30

*可加$10加大例汤  May add $10 for a larger Soup 

     (2025年4月19,20日暂停供应)
              (Not in supply on 19,20 April 2025)


